Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
shown in Blue Cloud with cable pendant (412386) & in opal matte
with 10’ cord (412307)
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Stilo 10 is a classic open-ended cylinder of handcrafted European glass, a shape
that will stand the test of time.

	 are required for
	 spacing
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-412307-SN (Stilo 10 Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-412319-SN (Stilo 10 Pendant in Carrera)
	 1x J-412319-SN (Stilo 10 Pendant in Carrera)
120V pendants
S t i l o  1 0
Connection - SHADE OPTIONS - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture 412307 Opal Matte (blank) 100W A19 Incan BK Black L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome 412318 Amber Cloud LED* 9W LED 120V, BR Bronze LW Low
1JT 1 Lt. Flat 412319 Carrera dimmable SN Satin Nickel wattage
412386 Blue Cloud labeling
Cable Fixture 4123VM Vanilla Matte
1KX 1 Lt. Dome
Stem Fixture
1TT 1 Lt. Flat
Multi light Cord Fixture
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 J C - 4 1 2 3 1 9 - S N
S t i l o  1 0 ,  1 0 ’ C o r d  Pe n d a n t  w /  C a r r e r a
G l a s s ,  S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h ,  D o m e  C a n o p y
*CCT options available
(contact factory)